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37.
38.

39.

Robert Combs
N.M. Hess

E.G. Little

Henry Runkel
C.W. Leonard
George W. Fish
Joseph Hewitt
Granison Burritt
Daniel Wicher
Samuel W. Smith
W.H.H. Cash
Joseph Nuttal
Joseph Smith
Mansen H. Temple
John Price Jr.
C.M. Fowler
C.W. Fischer
Frank Hebit
Louis Dupless
George H. Parham
Fred Beston
George Phoenix
George E. Sheldon
Frank Rogers
Harry Horcher
Otis G. Loomis
Fred Harrison
George Morgan
Ben F. Broezel
Ray Pharo
Timon Davis
William Brown

Edmund Hart/C.V. Fitch

Clarence Sorenson
Leo Czys

HISTORY OF JUNEAU COUNTY ELECTED CORONERS

1857-1858
1859-1860
1861-1862
1863-1866
1867-1868
1869-1870
1871-1872
1873-1876
1877-1878
1879-1880
1881-1882
1883-1884
1885-1886
1887-1888
1889-1890
1891-

1892-

1893-1894
1895-1896
1897-1898
1899-1902
1903-1904
1905-1906
1907-1910

1911-1912 ) - X

1913-1916 The office of coroner was formally establlshgd in England by
Acrticle 20 of the "Avrticles of Eyre" in September

1917-1918 1194 to "keep the pleas of the Crown" (Latin, custos

1919-1922 placitorum coronae) from which the word

1923-1926 “coroner" is derived. This role provided a local

1927- county official whose primary duty was to protect
the financial interest of the crown in criminal

1928-1935 proceedings.
1936- http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Coroner

1937-
1938-1974
1975-1976

Clark Johnson (Mauston elected Coroner November, 1976-resigned February 15, 1977,

due to ill health).
Dr. CJ. Laridean
Howard Fischer

Kathleen Kohutko

1977-1982

1983-May, 2010 - (When records began to be stored,
and are still available in the coroner’s office).
2011-Present
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